TEMPORARY EVENT NOTICES 2024

LICENCE [PREMISES PREMISES ADDRESS EVENT EVENT EVENT SALE OF |REG LATE
REF START END TIMES ALCOHOL |ENTERT'NT |[REFRESHMT

179752
178596
179512

179750
179419

175268
179749
179748
179747
179745
179324
179325
179326
179712

179755

179488

179743
178864

179660

179450

179680

BOAT HOUSE INN
THE BEE ORCHID
WORSLEY GREEN

BOAT HOUSE INN

ELLENBROOK COMMUNITY
PRIMARY SCHOOL

THE BEE ORCHID
BOAT HOUSE INN
BOAT HOUSE INN
BOAT HOUSE INN
BOAT HOUSE INN
PEEL PARK (SALFORD)
PEEL PARK (SALFORD)
PEEL PARK (SALFORD)
WINTON SOCIAL CLUB

SALFORD CITY FOOTBALL
CLUB

GARDEN NEXT TO

BOAT HOUSE INN
GREEN AREA

BRUNSWICK MILL REHEARSAL
STUDIOS

CLARENDON ROAD PRIMARY
SCHOOL

WINTON SOCIAL CLUB

LAST REFRESHED 17/05/2024 AT 12:00:19

FERRY ROAD IRLAM SALFORD M44 6DN
UNIT 2 ZEREGA WAY SALFORD M50 3AE

WORSLEY GREEN THE GREEN WORSLEY
SALFORD

FERRY ROAD IRLAM SALFORD M44 6DN

ELLENBROOK PRIMARY SCHOOL
LONGWALL AVENUE WORSLEY SALFORD
M28 7PS

UNIT 2 ZEREGA WAY SALFORD M50 3AE
FERRY ROAD IRLAM SALFORD M44 6DN
FERRY ROAD IRLAM SALFORD M44 6DN
FERRY ROAD IRLAM SALFORD M44 6DN
FERRY ROAD IRLAM SALFORD M44 6DN
PEEL PARK CRESCENT SALFORD

PEEL PARK CRESCENT SALFORD

PEEL PARK CRESCENT SALFORD

WINTON BOWLING TENNIS AND SOCIAL
CLUB BROOKSIDE GRANGE ROAD ECCLES
SALFORD M30 8JW

THE PENINSULA STADIUM MOOR LANE
SALFORD M7 3PZ

EMPYREAN BLOCK 1 1 CLARENCE STREET
SALFORD M7 1BP

FERRY ROAD IRLAM SALFORD M44 6DN

WITHIN THE GREEN GREEN MEDIA CITY
SALFORD M50 2HF

UNIT 4, CHELTENHAM HOUSE CHELTENHAM
STREET SALFORD M6 6WY

CLARENDON ROAD PRIMARY SCHOOL
CLARENDON ROAD ECCLES SALFORD M30
9BJ

WINTON BOWLING TENNIS AND SOCIAL
CLUB BROOKSIDE GRANGE ROAD ECCLES
SALFORD M30 8JW

03/08/2024
27/07/2024
14/07/2024

14/07/2024
13/07/2024

12/07/2024
09/07/2024
05/07/2024
29/06/2024
25/06/2024
22/06/2024
22/06/2024
22/06/2024
21/06/2024

21/06/2024

16/06/2024

16/06/2024
15/06/2024

15/06/2024

14/06/2024

14/06/2024

03/08/2024
28/07/2024
14/07/2024

14/07/2024
13/07/2024

12/07/2024
10/07/2024
06/07/2024
29/06/2024
25/06/2024
22/06/2024
22/06/2024
22/06/2024
23/06/2024

21/06/2024

16/06/2024

16/06/2024
16/06/2024

15/06/2024

14/06/2024

23/06/2024

11:30 - 22:00
23:00 - 01:00
11:00 - 17:00

19:00 - 23:00
12:00 - 17:00

23:00 - 23:59
19:00 - 23:00
19:00 - 23:00
19:00 - 23:00
19:00 - 22:15
12:30 - 20:00
12:30 - 20:00
12:30 - 20:00
18:00 - 21:00

18:00 - 23:00

15:00 - 22:00

19:00 - 22:15
10:00 - 19:00

11:00 - 23:30

15:30 - 17:30

18:00 - 21:00

YES
YES

YES
YES
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YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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YES
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YES
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YES

YES
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TEMPORARY EVENT NOTICES 2024 LAST REFRESHED 17/05/2024 AT 12:00:19

LICENCE [PREMISES PREMISES ADDRESS EVENT EVENT EVENT SALE OF |REG LATE
REF START END TIMES ALCOHOL |ENTERT'NT |[REFRESHMT

179771 ST PHILIPS ROMAN CATHOLIC ST PHILIPS ROMAN CATHOLIC PRIMARY 13/06/2024 13/06/2024 17:00 - 21:00 YES

PRIMARY SCHOOL SCHOOL CAVENDISH ROAD SALFORD M7
4WP
179297  RHS GARDEN BRIDGEWATER LEIGH ROAD WORSLEY SALFORD M28 2LJ  12/06/2024 12/06/2024 12:00 - 17:00 YES
178902  DRAGON BOAT RACE THE QUAYS SALFORD 08/06/2024 09/06/2024 12:00 - 18:30 YES YES
179351  ORDSALL HALL ORDSALL HALL 322 ORDSALL LANE 08/06/2024 08/06/2024 14:30 - 22:00 YES YES
SALFORD M5 3AN
179566  DIRECTOR: JOHN 29 COBDEN STREET SALFORD M6 6WF 08/06/2024 09/06/2024 22:00 - 10:00 YES YES
MOTTERSHEAD
179545  WHITE SWAN 186 WORSLEY ROAD SWINTON SALFORD  07/06/2024 08/06/2024 19:00 - 19:00 YES
M27 5SN
179746  VICTORIA PARK VICTORIA PARK PARK AVENUE SWINTON  02/06/2024 02/06/2024 13:00 - 17:00 YES YES
SALFORD M27 4TZ
179365  PRINCES PARK PRINCES PARK LIVERPOOL ROAD IRLAM  31/05/2024 02/06/2024 14:00 - 22:00 YES YES
SALFORD M44 6BR
179367  PRINCES PARK PRINCES PARK LIVERPOOL ROAD IRLAM  31/05/2024 02/06/2024 14:00 - 22:00 YES YES
SALFORD M44 6BR
179368  PRINCES PARK PRINCES PARK LIVERPOOL ROAD IRLAM  31/05/2024 02/06/2024 14:00 - 22:00 YES YES
SALFORD M44 6BR
179393  WHITE HORSE 575 LIVERPOOL ROAD IRLAM SALFORD M44 31/05/2024 02/06/2024 19:00 - 03:00 YES YES YES
5BE
179658  LEAF BEAN POD 268 TRAFFORD ROAD ECCLES SALFORD  31/05/2024 01/06/2024 19:00 - 23:00 YES
M30 0JJ
179736  LYCHEEKIKIMIUMIU LTD UNIT 3 DICKINSON STREET SALFORD M3  31/05/2024 01/06/2024 17:00 - 23:59 YES YES YES
7LW
179656  IRLAM CATHOLIC MENS CLUB  617-619 LIVERPOOL ROAD IRLAM SALFORD 26/05/2024 26/05/2024 15:00 - 18:00 YES
M44 5BE
179657  ECCLES CROSS OUTSIDE REGENT STREET ECCLES SALFORD M30  26/05/2024 26/05/2024 12:00 - 16:00 YES
AREA OBP
179662  HADFIELDS CAFE 61 MANCHESTER ROAD PENDLEBURY 26/05/2024 26/05/2024 09:00 - 23:30 YES YES
SWINTON SALFORD M27 5FX
179685  (FORMERLY)HAPPY DAYS OUT HOLY ROOD MEMORIAL HALL MOORSIDE ~ 25/05/2024 25/05/2024 19:00 - 23:00 YES YES
OF SCHOOL CLUB ROAD SWINTON SALFORD M27 OHJ
179740  MATCHSTICK MAN 4 CAPITAL QUAY SALFORD M50 3WL 25/05/2024 25/05/2024 07:00 - 09:00 YES
179753  TALMUD TORAH YETEV LEV ~ 393-395 BURY NEW ROAD SALFORD M7 2BT 25/05/2024 26/05/2024 23:00 - 02:00 YES
179758  BOAT HOUSE INN FERRY ROAD IRLAM SALFORD M44 6DN 25/05/2024 25/05/2024 12:00 - 20:00 YES
179768  THE GARDEN 159 MONTON ROAD ECCLES SALFORD M30 24/05/2024 27/05/2024 23:30 - 01:00 YES YES YES

9GS
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LICENCE [PREMISES PREMISES ADDRESS EVENT EVENT EVENT SALE OF |REG LATE
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179642 BLIND PIG, 88TH STREET, 204-206 MONTON ROAD ECCLES SALFORD 19/05/2024 19/05/2024 00:00 - 03:00 YES
VALUE MIGHTY, SIN CITY M30 9LJ
BURGER

179278 ST MARY THE VIRGIN ST MARY THE VIRGIN CHURCH 33 CHURCH 18/05/2024 18/05/2024 13:30-16:30 YES

STREET ECCLES SALFORD M30 ODF
179507 WORSLEY ROAD SPORTS AND 11 WORSLEY ROAD SWINTON SALFORD 18/05/2024 19/05/2024 19:30 - 02:00 YES

SOCIAL CLUB M27 5WN
179571 CADISHEAD PUBLIC BAND CADISHEAD PUBLIC BAND LOCKLANDS 18/05/2024 18/05/2024 18:00 - 22:30 YES YES
COMMUNITY HALL LANE IRLAM SALFORD M44 6RB
179551 THE PEEL PARK CAMPUS UNIVERSITY OF SALFORD CRESCENT 15/05/2024 15/05/2024 16:00 - 20:00 YES YES YES
SALFORD M5 4WT
179498 THINK MONEY (GREGORY 16 CAROLINA WAY SALFORD M50 2ZY 11/05/2024 11/05/2024 15:00 - 20:00 YES
PENNINGTON LTD)
178928 BEXLEY SQUARE BEXLEY SQUARE SALFORD 05/05/2024 05/05/2024 15:00 - 22:00 YES YES
178929 STATUE OF PRINCE ALBERT  STATUE OF PRINCE ALBERT CRESCENT 05/05/2024 05/05/2024 14:00 - 22:00 YES YES
SALFORD M5 4WU
178939 WORKING CLASS MOVEMENT WORKING CLASS MOVEMENT LIBRARY 51  05/05/2024 05/05/2024 15:00 - 20:00 YES
LIBRARY CRESCENT SALFORD M5 4WX
178935 DELI LAMA WHOLEFOOD SHOP WITHIN THE PARAMATTA, ISLINGTON MILL  05/05/2024 05/05/2024 14:00 - 22:00 YES YES
AND CAFE JAMES STREET SALFORD M3 5HW
179343 THE PEEL PARK CAMPUS UNIVERSITY OF SALFORD CRESCENT 05/05/2024 06/05/2024 16:00 - 03:00 YES YES
SALFORD M5 4WT
176458 THE CLUBHOUSE MCR LIVERPOOL ROAD ECCLES SALFORD M30  04/05/2024 05/05/2024 14:00 - 22:30 YES YES
7RF
179281 THE GARDEN BAR 159 MONTON ROAD ECCLES SALFORD M30 03/05/2024 06/05/2024 23:30-01:00 YES YES YES
9GS
179341 EVENTS SPACE WITHIN AFFINITY LIVING 29 NEW BAILEY 03/05/2024 03/05/2024 18:30-23:00 YES
STREET SALFORD M3 5GN
179191 MATCHSTICK MAN 4 CAPITAL QUAY SALFORD M50 3WL 21/04/2024 21/04/2024 06:30 - 11:00 YES
178648 SIREN ASYLUM GYM AND UNIT 24 MISSOURI AVENUE SALFORD M50 20/04/2024 20/04/2024 17:00 - 23:00 YES YES
FITNESS STUDIO 2NP
179016 CADISHEAD PUBLIC BAND CADISHEAD PUBLIC BAND LOCKLANDS 20/04/2024 20/04/2024 18:00 - 22:30 YES YES
COMMUNITY HALL LANE IRLAM SALFORD M44 6RB
177549 THE STOCKS HOTEL STOCKS HOTEL MANCHESTER ROAD 15/04/2024 16/04/2024 18:00 - 03:00 YES YES YES
WORSLEY SALFORD M28 3JX
178851 39 WINDMILL ROAD WORSLEY SALFORD 13/04/2024 14/04/2024 14:00 - 01:30 YES YES

M28 3RP
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178737 SWINTON MARKET UPPER PARADE SQUARE THE PARADE 30/03/2024 30/03/2024 12:00 - 13:00
SWINTON MANCHESTER

178717 UN.TITLED STUDIO UNTITLED STUDIO LTD ASTOR ROAD 29/03/2024 30/03/2024 22:00 - 04:00 YES
SALFORD M50 1BB

178736 THE GARDEN BAR 159 MONTON ROAD ECCLES SALFORD M30 29/03/2024 01/04/2024 23:30-01:00 YES YES
9GS

178764 ART 4 YOU F17, LOWRY DESIGNER OUTLET THE 29/03/2024 29/03/2024 20:00 - 23:00 YES
QUAYS SALFORD M50 3AH

178829 THE MEAT HOUSE 47-48 MARKET WAY SALFORD M6 5HG 29/03/2024 29/03/2024 00:00 - 04:30 YES YES

178733 BLANCONERO UNIT D GROUND FLOOR 2 ANCHORAGE 28/03/2024 30/03/2024 18:00 - 24:00 YES YES

QUAY SALFORD M50 3XE
178486 ST PHILIPS ROMAN CATHOLIC ST PHILIPS ROMAN CATHOLIC PRIMARY 27/03/2024 27/03/2024 18:00 - 21:00 YES

PRIMARY SCHOOL SCHOOL CAVENDISH ROAD SALFORD M7
4WP
178762  EVENTS SPACE WITHIN AFFINITY LIVING 29 NEW BAILEY ~ 25/03/2024 25/03/2024 18:00 - 22:30 YES
STREET SALFORD M3 5GN
178220  LIGHTHOUSE INTERNATIONAL 12 CENTENARY PARK CORONET WAY 23/03/2024 23/03/2024 13:00 - 21:00 YES YES
WORSHIP CENTRE SALFORD M50 1RE
178719  PENDLETON COLLEGE PENDLETON COLLEGE DRONFIELD ROAD  23/03/2024 24/03/2024 12:00 - 21:00 YES
SALFORD M6 7FR
178754  THE STATION THE OLD STATION HOUSE STATION ROAD  23/03/2024 24/03/2024 18:00 - 00:01 YES YES
IRLAM SALFORD M44 5ZR
178435  LYCHEEKIKIMIUMIU LTD UNIT 3 DICKINSON STREET SALFORD M3 22/03/2024 23/03/2024 19:00 - 23:59 YES YES YES
7LW
178597  CADISHEAD PUBLIC BAND CADISHEAD PUBLIC BAND LOCKLANDS 20/03/2024 20/03/2024 18:30 - 22:30 YES YES
COMMUNITY HALL LANE IRLAM SALFORD M44 6RB
178572  EVENTS SPACE WITHIN AFFINITY LIVING 29 NEW BAILEY ~ 19/03/2024 19/03/2024 18:30 - 23:00 YES
STREET SALFORD M3 5GN
178132  LIGHTHOUSE INTERNATIONAL 12 CENTENARY PARK CORONET WAY 16/03/2024 16/03/2024 13:00 - 22:00 YES YES
WORSHIP CENTRE SALFORD M50 1RE
178253  ARTS LET LOOSE CIC 69-73 THE PARADE SWINTON M27 4BD 16/03/2024 16/03/2024 19:30 - 22:00 YES
178533  CADISHEAD PUBLIC BAND CADISHEAD PUBLIC BAND LOCKLANDS 15/03/2024 15/03/2024 18:00 - 22:30 YES YES
COMMUNITY HALL LANE IRLAM SALFORD M44 6RB
178234  EVENTS SPACE WITHIN AFFINITY LIVING 29 NEW BAILEY ~ 14/03/2024 14/03/2024 19:30 - 23:00 YES
STREET SALFORD M3 5GN
178562  EVENTS SPACE WITHIN AFFINITY LIVING 29 NEW BAILEY ~ 12/03/2024 12/03/2024 18:00 - 23:00 YES

STREET SALFORD M3 5GN



TEMPORARY EVENT NOTICES 2024 LAST REFRESHED 17/05/2024 AT 12:00:19

LICENCE [PREMISES PREMISES ADDRESS EVENT EVENT EVENT SALE OF |REG LATE
REF START END TIMES ALCOHOL |ENTERT'NT |[REFRESHMT

178418  THE STATION THE OLD STATION HOUSE STATION ROAD  09/03/2024 09/03/2024 18:00 - 00:00 YES
IRLAM SALFORD M44 5ZR
178106  GUILD HALL COMMUNITY GUILD HALL COMMUNITY CENTRE GUILD  08/03/2024 08/03/2024 18:00 - 22:00 YES
CENTRE AVENUE WORSLEY SALFORD M28 3AS
178360  THE GARDEN BAR 159 MONTON ROAD ECCLES SALFORD M30 08/03/2024 09/03/2024 23:30 - 01:00 YES
9GS
178527  THE STATION THE OLD STATION HOUSE STATION ROAD  08/03/2024 09/03/2024 18:00 - 00:00 YES YES YES
IRLAM SALFORD M44 5ZR
178266  EDISON BAR 261 MONTON ROAD ECCLES SALFORD M30 02/03/2024 03/03/2024 17:00 - 02:00 YES
OLF
178273  DESIRE SOAP AND CANDLES  GROUND FLOOR 50-52 LEIGH ROAD 02/03/2024 02/03/2024 16:00 - 22:00
WORSLEY SALFORD M28 1LR
178372  THE MEAT HOUSE 47-48 MARKET WAY SALFORD M6 5HG 02/03/2024 03/03/2024 00:00 - 04:00 YES YES
178129  THE STATION THE OLD STATION HOUSE STATION ROAD  24/02/2024 25/02/2024 16:00 - 00:00 YES YES YES
IRLAM SALFORD M44 5ZR
178144  CADISHEAD PUBLIC BAND CADISHEAD PUBLIC BAND LOCKLANDS 24/02/2024 24/02/2024 18:00 - 22:30 YES YES
COMMUNITY HALL LANE IRLAM SALFORD M44 6RB
178242  THE MEAT HOUSE 47-48 MARKET WAY SALFORD M6 5HG 23/02/2024 25/02/2024 22:00 - 05:00 YES YES
173813  LIGHTHOUSE INTERNATIONAL 12 CENTENARY PARK CORONET WAY 17/02/2024 17/02/2024 17:30 - 23:30 YES
WORSHIP CENTRE SALFORD M50 1RE
177791  POTS AND PAINTS F16, LOWRY DESIGNER OUTLET THE 17/02/2024 17/02/2024 18:00 - 22:00 YES
QUAYS SALFORD M50 3AH
178008  CADISHEAD PUBLIC BAND CADISHEAD PUBLIC BAND LOCKLANDS 17/02/2024 17/02/2024 18:00 - 22:30 YES YES
COMMUNITY HALL LANE IRLAM SALFORD M44 6RB
178123  THE MEAT HOUSE 47-48 MARKET WAY SALFORD M6 5HG 16/02/2024 18/02/2024 22:00 - 04:40 YES YES
177911  DOCKYARD MEDIA CITY THE DOCKYARD, BBC NORTH DOCK HOUSE 12/02/2024 12/02/2024 01:00 - 05:30 YES YES YES
LIMITED WHITE MEDIA CITY SALFORD M50 2HF
178009  THE MEAT HOUSE 47-48 MARKET WAY SALFORD M6 5HG 10/02/2024 11/02/2024 00:00 - 04:00 YES YES
177820  ASPIRE ST GEORGE'S ST GEORGES CENTRE CROMWELL ROAD  09/02/2024 09/02/2024 18:30 - 21:30 YES
RESOURCE CENTRE SALFORD M6 6SB
177664  BRIDGEWATER SCHOOL BRIDGEWATER SCHOOL WORSLEY ROAD  08/02/2024 09/02/2024 18:15 - 21:00 YES YES
WORSLEY SALFORD M28 2WQ
177890  THE MEAT HOUSE 47-48 MARKET WAY SALFORD M6 5HG 03/02/2024 04/02/2024 22:00 - 04:00 YES YES
177661  ATMOSPHERE- USSU WITHIN UNIVERSITY HOUSE, UNIVERSITY  28/01/2024 28/01/2024 00:00 - 06:00 YES YES
OF SALFORD UNIVERSITY ROAD SALFORD
M5 4WT
177447  LIGHTHOUSE INTERNATIONAL 12 CENTENARY PARK CORONET WAY 27/01/2024 27/01/2024 16:00 - 23:30 YES YES

WORSHIP CENTRE SALFORD M50 1RE
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177777

177531

177761
177644
177721

177438

177445

177437

177436

177124

177252
177292

177308

177374
177435

176213

177391

THE STATION

ST MARK'S PRIMARY SCHOOL

THE MEAT HOUSE
THE MEAT HOUSE
DUTTON ARMS

NEW SMART STORE EXTRA
CADISHEAD PUBLIC BAND
COMMUNITY HALL

NEW SMART STORE EXTRA
NEW SMART STORE EXTRA

LYCHEEKIKIMIUMIU LTD

WHITE HORSE
MAXWELLS WINE BAR

HOUSE OF HOPS

QUEENS ARMS
THE WOBBLY STOOL

THE ECCLES CROSS

NEW SMART STORE EXTRA

LAST REFRESHED 17/05/2024 AT 12:00:19

THE OLD STATION HOUSE STATION ROAD
IRLAM SALFORD M44 5ZR

ST MARKS CHURCH OF ENGLAND PRIMARY
SCHOOL AVIARY ROAD WORSLEY SALFORD
M28 2WF

47-48 MARKET WAY SALFORD M6 5HG
47-48 MARKET WAY SALFORD M6 5HG

DUTTON ARMS 56 BARTON ROAD ECCLES
SALFORD M30 7AE

92 LIVERPOOL ROAD CADISHEAD IRLAM
SALFORD M44 5AN

CADISHEAD PUBLIC BAND LOCKLANDS
LANE IRLAM SALFORD M44 6RB

92 LIVERPOOL ROAD CADISHEAD IRLAM
SALFORD M44 5AN

92 LIVERPOOL ROAD CADISHEAD IRLAM
SALFORD M44 5AN

UNIT 3 DICKINSON STREET SALFORD M3
LW

384 WORSLEY ROAD SWINTON M27 OFH

125 PARTINGTON LANE SWINTON SALFORD
M27 ONS

1 PENDLEBURY ROAD SWINTON SALFORD
M27 4AG

GREEN LANE ECCLES M30 OSH

233 MANCHESTER ROAD PENDLEBURY
SWINTON M27 4TT

13 REGENT STREET ECCLES SALFORD M30
0BP

92 LIVERPOOL ROAD CADISHEAD IRLAM
SALFORD M44 5AN
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26/01/2024

26/01/2024
20/01/2024
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08:00 - 23:00

18:00 - 22:30
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08:00 - 23:00
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YES
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